
Price / lb Ded 2
Seller Flat Ded 1

Buyer Flat Ded 2Buyer % Ded 2Seller Flat Ded 2Seller % Ded 2

Market Auction Spreadsheet
Page 1Holmes County Fair

Floor
Total

Cost to Buyer

Total

Paid to Seller
SellerSale #  Add.

Net
 Add.

Sale Price
Flat Price

BidBuyer(s)

August 10-15, 2020

Add-Ons
Chrg

Seller % Ded 1 Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1Price / lb Ded 1
Show #

Thru Lot - 39  Description not found
Lot - 30  Pen of Two Market Ducks

Class - 900  Market  Projects
Department - POU  Poultry Department

1

1100.00

33.00

1067.00

-.--

$1,120.00

-.--

0.00

1100.00 -.-- -.-- 20.00 -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Uhl, Keegan -.--

-.--348

Troy Miller Agency, Wayne Mutual37 100.00% 1120.00 0.00

-.--

$1,067.00

2

500.00

15.00

485.00

-.--

$520.00

-.--

0.00

500.00 -.-- -.-- 20.00 -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Johnson, Lydia -.--

-.--150

Attorney Blair Bower34 100.00% 520.00 0.00

-.--

$485.00

3

300.00

9.00

291.00

-.--

$320.00

-.--

0.00

300.00 -.-- -.-- 20.00 -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Jones, Austin -.--

-.--154

Commercial & Savings Bank57 100.00% 320.00 0.00

-.--

$291.00

4

600.00

18.00

582.00

-.--

$620.00

-.--

0.00

600.00 -.-- -.-- 20.00 -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Croskey, Zander -.--

-.--59

Rohr Construction229 100.00% 620.00 0.00

-.--

$582.00

5

500.00

15.00

485.00

-.--

$520.00

-.--

0.00

500.00 -.-- -.-- 20.00 -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Miller, Rebecca -.--

-.--215

Hillandale Farms578 100.00% 520.00 0.00

-.--

$485.00

6

350.00

10.50

339.50

-.--

$370.00

-.--

0.00

350.00 -.-- -.-- 20.00 -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Mast, Lucas -.--

-.--187

Miller Farms714 100.00% 370.00 0.00
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Price / lb Ded 2
Seller Flat Ded 1

Buyer Flat Ded 2Buyer % Ded 2Seller Flat Ded 2Seller % Ded 2

Market Auction Spreadsheet
Page 2Holmes County Fair

Floor
Total

Cost to Buyer

Total

Paid to Seller
SellerSale #  Add.

Net
 Add.

Sale Price
Flat Price

BidBuyer(s)

August 10-15, 2020

Add-Ons
Chrg

Seller % Ded 1 Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1Price / lb Ded 1
Show #

Thru Lot - 39  Description not found
Lot - 30  Pen of Two Market Ducks

Class - 900  Market  Projects
Department - POU  Poultry Department

-.--

$339.50

7

500.00

15.00

485.00

-.--

$520.00

-.--

0.00

500.00 -.-- -.-- 20.00 -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Johnson, Phinehas -.--

-.--151

GRASSBAUGH LLC481 100.00% 520.00 0.00

-.--

$485.00

8

650.00

19.50

630.50

-.--

$670.00

-.--

0.00

650.00 -.-- -.-- 20.00 -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Uhl, Walker -.--

-.--349

Patten Producing Co.41 100.00% 670.00 0.00

-.--

$630.50

9

300.00

9.00

291.00

-.--

$320.00

-.--

0.00

300.00 -.-- -.-- 20.00 -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Thompson, Anabelle -.--

-.--332

Habrun's Insurance Services255 100.00% 320.00 0.00

-.--

$291.00

10

550.00

16.50

533.50

-.--

$570.00

-.--

0.00

550.00 -.-- -.-- 20.00 -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Johnson, Gus -.--

-.--149

GRASSBAUGH LLC481 100.00% 570.00 0.00

-.--

$533.50

11

350.00

10.50

339.50

-.--

$370.00

-.--

0.00

350.00 -.-- -.-- 20.00 -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Pearce-Laferty, Madison -.--

-.--243

GRASSBAUGH LLC481 100.00% 370.00 0.00

-.--

$339.50
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Price / lb Ded 2
Seller Flat Ded 1

Buyer Flat Ded 2Buyer % Ded 2Seller Flat Ded 2Seller % Ded 2

Market Auction Spreadsheet
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Floor
Total

Cost to Buyer

Total

Paid to Seller
SellerSale #  Add.

Net
 Add.

Sale Price
Flat Price

BidBuyer(s)

August 10-15, 2020

Add-Ons
Chrg

Seller % Ded 1 Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1Price / lb Ded 1
Show #

Thru Lot - 39  Description not found
Lot - 30  Pen of Two Market Ducks

Class - 900  Market  Projects
Department - POU  Poultry Department

12

300.00

9.00

291.00

-.--

$320.00

-.--

0.00

300.00 -.-- -.-- 20.00 -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Snyder, Allie -.--

-.--299

Albatross Asphalt424 100.00% 320.00 0.00

-.--

$291.00

13

250.00

7.50

242.50

-.--

$270.00

-.--

0.00

250.00 -.-- -.-- 20.00 -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Harrower, Emily -.--

-.--109

Sweet Breeze Farms & Excavating, LLC493 100.00% 270.00 0.00

-.--

$242.50

14

400.00

12.00

388.00

-.--

$420.00

-.--

0.00

400.00 -.-- -.-- 20.00 -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Tapia, Alex -.--

-.--327

Millersburg Tire Service189 100.00% 420.00 0.00

-.--

$388.00

15

500.00

15.00

485.00

-.--

$520.00

-.--

0.00

500.00 -.-- -.-- 20.00 -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Sprang, Julia -.--

-.--309

MARK RENDER130 100.00% 520.00 0.00

-.--

$485.00

16

400.00

12.00

388.00

-.--

$420.00

-.--

0.00

400.00 -.-- -.-- 20.00 -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Schneider, Ian -.--

-.--280

KAUFMAN REALTY & AUCTIONS- CLIFF SPRANG294 100.00% 420.00 0.00

-.--

$388.00

17

325.00

9.75

315.25

-.--

$345.00

-.--

0.00

325.00 -.-- -.-- 20.00 -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Tapia, Elisia -.--

-.--328

Hiland Naturals Farms247 100.00% 345.00 0.00
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Price / lb Ded 2
Seller Flat Ded 1

Buyer Flat Ded 2Buyer % Ded 2Seller Flat Ded 2Seller % Ded 2

Market Auction Spreadsheet
Page 4Holmes County Fair

Floor
Total

Cost to Buyer

Total

Paid to Seller
SellerSale #  Add.

Net
 Add.

Sale Price
Flat Price

BidBuyer(s)

August 10-15, 2020

Add-Ons
Chrg

Seller % Ded 1 Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1Price / lb Ded 1
Show #

Thru Lot - 39  Description not found
Lot - 30  Pen of Two Market Ducks

Class - 900  Market  Projects
Department - POU  Poultry Department

-.--

$315.25

18

250.00

7.50

242.50

-.--

$270.00

-.--

0.00

250.00 -.-- -.-- 20.00 -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Couch, Cylie -.--

-.--49

Habrun's Insurance Services255 100.00% 270.00 0.00

-.--

$242.50

19

400.00

12.00

388.00

-.--

$420.00

-.--

0.00

400.00 -.-- -.-- 20.00 -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Pringle, Alex -.--

-.--250

Orme Hardware655 100.00% 420.00 0.00

-.--

$388.00

20

300.00

9.00

291.00

-.--

$320.00

-.--

0.00

300.00 -.-- -.-- 20.00 -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Humphrey, Mikala -.--

-.--140

Jill Crone651 100.00% 320.00 0.00

-.--

$291.00

21

550.00

16.50

533.50

-.--

$570.00

-.--

0.00

550.00 -.-- -.-- 20.00 -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Troyer, Gabriel -.--

-.--339

Troy Miller Agency  Shreve and Berlin181 100.00% 570.00 0.00

-.--

$533.50

22

225.00

6.75

218.25

-.--

$245.00

-.--

0.00

225.00 -.-- -.-- 20.00 -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Mattison, Harlee -.--

-.--189

Hiland Naturals Farms247 100.00% 245.00 0.00

-.--

$218.25
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Price / lb Ded 2
Seller Flat Ded 1

Buyer Flat Ded 2Buyer % Ded 2Seller Flat Ded 2Seller % Ded 2

Market Auction Spreadsheet
Page 5Holmes County Fair

Floor
Total

Cost to Buyer

Total

Paid to Seller
SellerSale #  Add.

Net
 Add.

Sale Price
Flat Price

BidBuyer(s)

August 10-15, 2020

Add-Ons
Chrg

Seller % Ded 1 Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1Price / lb Ded 1
Show #

Thru Lot - 39  Description not found
Lot - 30  Pen of Two Market Ducks

Class - 900  Market  Projects
Department - POU  Poultry Department

23

400.00

12.00

388.00

-.--

$420.00

-.--

0.00

400.00 -.-- -.-- 20.00 -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Hendrix, Justice -.--

-.--118

Park National Bank89 100.00% 420.00 0.00

-.--

$388.00

24

500.00

15.00

485.00

-.--

$520.00

-.--

0.00

500.00 -.-- -.-- 20.00 -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Scheufler, Joshua -.--

-.--268

Walnut Creek Cheese279 100.00% 520.00 0.00

-.--

$485.00

25

400.00

12.00

388.00

-.--

$420.00

-.--

0.00

400.00 -.-- -.-- 20.00 -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Brannon, Megan -.--

-.--17

LOGAN BRANNON142 100.00% 420.00 0.00

-.--

$388.00

26

350.00

10.50

339.50

-.--

$370.00

-.--

0.00

350.00 -.-- -.-- 20.00 -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Goines, Hannah -.--

-.--97

Sweet Breeze Farms & Excavating, LLC493 100.00% 370.00 0.00

-.--

$339.50

27

350.00

10.50

339.50

-.--

$370.00

-.--

0.00

350.00 -.-- -.-- 20.00 -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Troyer, Kayla -.--

-.--341

KEIM CONCRETE136 100.00% 370.00 0.00

-.--

$339.50

28

400.00

12.00

388.00

-.--

$420.00

-.--

0.00

400.00 -.-- -.-- 20.00 -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Troyer, Cordell -.--

-.--337

KEIM CONCRETE136 100.00% 420.00 0.00

Printed at 8/14/2021 1:13:17 AM



Price / lb Ded 2
Seller Flat Ded 1

Buyer Flat Ded 2Buyer % Ded 2Seller Flat Ded 2Seller % Ded 2

Market Auction Spreadsheet
Page 6Holmes County Fair

Floor
Total

Cost to Buyer

Total

Paid to Seller
SellerSale #  Add.

Net
 Add.

Sale Price
Flat Price

BidBuyer(s)

August 10-15, 2020

Add-Ons
Chrg

Seller % Ded 1 Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1Price / lb Ded 1
Show #

Thru Lot - 39  Description not found
Lot - 30  Pen of Two Market Ducks

Class - 900  Market  Projects
Department - POU  Poultry Department

-.--

$388.00

29

350.00

10.50

339.50

-.--

$370.00

-.--

0.00

350.00 -.-- -.-- 20.00 -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Gordon, Madison -.--

-.--99

SPRING VALLEY ROAD, LLC123 100.00% 370.00 0.00

-.--

$339.50

30

300.00

9.00

291.00

-.--

$320.00

-.--

0.00

300.00 -.-- -.-- 20.00 -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Yates, Gabrielle -.--

-.--385

Hiland Naturals Farms247 100.00% 320.00 0.00

-.--

$291.00

31

300.00

9.00

291.00

-.--

$320.00

-.--

0.00

300.00 -.-- -.-- 20.00 -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Pringle, Alysa -.--

-.--251

TMK Valley Propane /  TMK Bakersville264 100.00% 320.00 0.00

-.--

$291.00

32

300.00

9.00

291.00

-.--

$320.00

-.--

0.00

300.00 -.-- -.-- 20.00 -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Hendrix, Liberty -.--

-.--119

Habrun's Insurance Services255 100.00% 320.00 0.00

-.--

$291.00

33

600.00

18.00

582.00

-.--

$600.00

-.--

0.00

600.00 -.-- -.-- 20.00 -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Miller, Mackenzie -.--

-.--210

Hillandale Farms578 100.00% 600.00 0.00

-.--

$582.00
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Price / lb Ded 2
Seller Flat Ded 1

Buyer Flat Ded 2Buyer % Ded 2Seller Flat Ded 2Seller % Ded 2

Market Auction Spreadsheet
Page 7Holmes County Fair

Floor
Total

Cost to Buyer

Total

Paid to Seller
SellerSale #  Add.

Net
 Add.

Sale Price
Flat Price

BidBuyer(s)

August 10-15, 2020

Add-Ons
Chrg

Seller % Ded 1 Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1Price / lb Ded 1
Show #

Thru Lot - 39  Description not found
Lot - 30  Pen of Two Market Ducks

Class - 900  Market  Projects
Department - POU  Poultry Department

34

300.00

9.00

291.00

-.--

$320.00

-.--

0.00

300.00 -.-- -.-- 20.00 -.--

-.---.---.---.--

Brown, Jewel -.--

-.--25

Tate Farms267 100.00% 320.00 0.00

-.--

$291.00

$14,150.00

$14,150.00

$424.50

$0.00

$0.00

$14,810.00

$680.00$0.00 ($20.00) $0.00

$13,725.50

End Of Report

Totals:

Average Bid:

Average Seller Price: $416.18

34

0.00

$0.00$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$13,725.50

$14,810.00

$0.00

Buyer Total + Add-Ons : 

Add-Ons : # Animals Sold:

Total Weight: 441.20

Add - On Commission:   $0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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